COMPLETECARE   SURGICAL DOWNLIGHT SERIES
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCDL-S-4R-SD-UN-FZ1
CCDL S
Series Surgical Aperture
4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
Shape
R = Round
S = Square
Lumen Output*
LW= Low
SD = Standard
MD = Medium
HG = High
CL = Custom Lumens**
GREEN/WHITE = 530nm
*Subject to change.
Performance data on page 3
**Must be specified at time of
quote. Must not exceed fixture
maximum output.
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal (120V-277V)
Options
FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
IC = IC Rated Housing*
EM = Emerg. Battery (Remote)**
W = Wing Bracket
CCEA = Chicago Plenum Compliant
*Max 23W.
**If stored, batteries should be fully recharged
every six months and kept between 0°C-25°C
to maintain optimal battery capacity.
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCDL-S-4R-30-90C-F-A
CCDL S PC
Series Surgical Aperture
4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
Shape
R = Round
S = Square
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Tunable White*
TW1 = 2700K to 500K
TW2 = 2700K to 6500K
*Must specify Tunable White
Driver.
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI*
*N/A with 5000K.
90 CRI standard for
Tunable White.
Flush Lens
PC = 0.125
Polycarbonate
Trim
F = Flange
T = Trimless
Trim Finish
A = .080 Alum. Painted*
B = 18Ga. CRS Painted
C = 18Ga. 304 Brushed
D = 18 Ga. SS Painted
*Antimicrobial standard
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 04012026
TM
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for surgical suite and hybrid surgical suite
applications
•	 4” and 6” sealed recessed downlight, round or square
aperture options
•	 Variety of wattages and lumen packages, up to 4000lm at
43W (6”)
•	 Suitable for wet location installations, IP65 Rated (from the
room-side) per IEC60598 and NSF2 Splash/Non-Food Zone
listed. Optional IC-Rated housing per UL 1598 Independently
tested and certified to meet the MIL Spec 461G Fixed Navy/Air
Force for Radiated and Conducted emissions
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with Buy
American Act (BAA).
CCDL-S SERIES
COMPLETECARE   SURGICAL DOWNLIGHT SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400